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Session 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Agnes Lo7309
Bay Aerials

9.400 9.125 9.5009.600 37.625
2 7T 2 2T 1

1

Judy Killam7307
Athletics Unlimited

9.325 9.350 9.2259.700 37.600
4 3 1 7 2

2

Cassie Young7308
Athletics Unlimited

9.125 9.450 9.3509.300 37.225
8 2 4T 5 3

3

Haley Romero7321
Champions Acad.

9.375 9.150 9.1759.100 36.800
3 6 11 9T 4

4

Susanna Iakounitcheva7340
Pozsar's

9.300 9.475 8.9008.950 36.625
5 1 13 14 5

5

Renaissance Majee7317
Cal Sports

9.500 9.125 9.1258.800 36.550
1 7T 14 11T 6

6

Megan Duckering7302
Airborne

8.375 9.200 9.1759.400 36.150
16T 4T 3 9T 7

7

Dominique Dungo7336
Liberty

9.250 8.100 9.5259.225 36.100
7 16 7T 1 8

8

Jessica McPeek7338
Liberty

9.075 8.200 9.5009.300 36.075
9 14 4T 2T 9

9

Julia Nakamura7322
Clovis

9.275 9.200 9.4258.050 35.950
6 4T 16 4 10

10

Lauren Ringman7347
San Mateo

8.650 8.900 9.3009.025 35.875
14T 11 12 6 11

11

Myriam Lin7350
Accel

8.925 9.000 8.7259.200 35.850
10 9T 9 17 12

12

Hannah Bedford7314
Byers Roseville

8.775 9.000 9.1258.525 35.425
13 9T 15 11T 13

13

Cameron Morton7331
Golden Bear

8.375 8.600 8.8009.250 35.025
16T 12 6 16 14

14

Rebecca Mellin7304
American

8.650 8.150 8.9509.125 34.875
14T 15 10 13 15

15

Claire Krumm7316
Cal Sports

8.900 8.500 9.2008.000 34.600
11T 13 17 8 16

16

Alyssa Ayala7335
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.900 7.300 8.8259.225 34.250
11T 17 7T 15 17

17
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Stephanie Relova7324
Edge

9.050 9.350 9.5759.550 37.525
9 2 1 2 1

1

Brooke Molnar7319
Central Coast

9.300 9.400 9.4009.275 37.375
4 1 3 4 2

2

Leta Dickinson7301
Airborne

9.400 8.850 9.6759.300 37.225
3 8 2 1 3

3

Mia Diliberto7343
San Mateo

9.450 9.250 9.4258.600 36.725
1T 3 11 3 4

4

Katlin Nguyen7310
Bay Island

9.125 9.100 9.3009.125 36.650
6T 5 6 5 5

5

Natayla Gardner7348
USA Elite

9.100 9.150 9.2009.175 36.625
8 4 4 10 6

6

Kiyoko Mangrobang7339
Pacific West

9.450 8.800 9.2758.900 36.425
1T 9T 8 6T 7

7

Allison Flores7344
San Mateo

9.025 8.950 9.2759.150 36.400
10 7 5 6T 8

8

Maya Crawford7329
Gold Star

8.750 8.750 9.2508.800 35.550
14 11 9 8T 9

9

Kendra Vadnal7333
GymStars Modesto

9.125 9.075 9.2508.000 35.450
6T 6 15 8T 10

10

Eden Fukushima7337
Liberty

9.250 8.800 8.8008.550 35.400
5 9T 12 12 11

11

Audrey Munoz7326
Elite

8.850 8.650 8.5509.025 35.075
13 12 7 14 12

12

Leeanna Layus7325
Elite

8.925 8.375 8.6258.700 34.625
11T 14 10 13 13

13

Kelsie Bennett7315
Byers Roseville

8.925 8.400 8.9508.100 34.375
11T 13 14 11 14

14

Sabrina Chang7306
Athletic Horizons

8.700 6.850 8.3508.350 32.250
15 15 13 15 15

15
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Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Knoot7345
San Mateo

9.200 9.900 9.5009.675 38.275
5T 1 1 1 1

1

Amy Richards7346
San Mateo

9.175 9.650 9.4759.225 37.525
7T 2 3 2 2

2

Kelsey Celaya7342
San Mateo

9.400 9.100 9.3509.150 37.000
2 6T 5 4 3

3

Samantha Jower7323
Edge

9.300 9.325 9.4508.875 36.950
3 4 13T 3 4

4

Isabella Martin7341
Redwood Empire

9.425 8.825 9.1759.450 36.875
1 8 2 10 5

5

Sydra Bera7311
Byers Elk Grove

9.175 9.375 9.2509.000 36.800
7T 3 10 7T 6

6

Kimberly Yee7313
Byers Elk Grove

9.200 9.100 9.2759.100 36.675
5T 6T 7 6 7

7

Gabriela Cardenas7303
American

9.075 9.225 9.0259.200 36.525
9T 5 4 13 8

8

Stephanie Gee7330
Gold Star

8.850 8.750 9.0009.025 35.625
13 9 8T 14 9

9

Lilly Pruett7328
Gold Country

9.075 8.300 9.1008.875 35.350
9T 10 13T 11 10

10

Summer Smith7318
Cal Sports

9.050 8.000 9.2008.950 35.200
12 12T 11 9 11

11

Taylor Fines7312
Byers Elk Grove

9.075 8.150 9.2508.200 34.675
9T 11 16 7T 12

12

Allison Warren7305
American

8.700 8.000 9.0508.900 34.650
14 12T 12 12 13

13

Sara Vukojevic7334
Gymfinity

8.625 7.600 8.5259.025 33.775
15 14T 8T 15 14

14

Isabella Cambra7327
Gold Country

8.000 7.600 8.4758.400 32.475
16 14T 15 16 15

15

Shannon Reed7349
West Valley

9.225 0.000 9.3009.125 27.650
4 16 6 5 16

16


